Farnell Page 805 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:46
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

STM708.... – – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ –
STM795... – – – ✓ – ✓ ✓ –
STM805.... ✓ – ✓ – – ✓ ✓ –
STM813.... ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ – ✓ –
STM817.... ✓ – – ✓ – ✓ ✓ –
STM818.... ✓ – – ✓ – ✓ – ✓
STM819.... – – – ✓ – ✓ ✓ –
Ì Watchdog funtion
Ì 400KHz I2C bus
Ì Write-protect (WP) prevents accidental EEPROM
access
STM809/810/811/812 Microprocessor Reset Circuits
Threshold Price Each
Voltage (V)Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
3V
690 2.63 STM690RM6E 928-2858● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
690 2.93 STM690SM6E 928-2866● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
690 3.08 STM690TM6E 928-2874● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
704 2.63 STM704RM6E 928-2882● 129.00 103.00 90.00 77.00 – –
704 2.93 STM704SM6E 928-2890● 129.00 103.00 90.00 77.00 – –
704 3.08 STM704TM6E 928-2904● 129.00 103.00 90.00 77.00 – –
795 2.63 STM795RM6E 928-2980● 164.00 131.00 115.00 98.00 – –
795 2.93 STM795SM6E 928-2998● 164.00 131.00 115.00 98.00 – –
795 3.08 STM795TM6E 928-3005● 164.00 131.00 115.00 98.00 – –
805 2.63 STM805RM6E 928-3013● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
805 2.93 STM805SM6E 928-3021● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
805 3.08 STM805TM6E 928-3030● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
5V
706 2.65 STM706PM6E 928-2912● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
706 2.65 STM706RM6E 928-2920● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
706 2.94 STM706SM6E 928-2939● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
706 3.08 STM706TM6E 928-2947● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
708 2.65 STM708RM6E 928-2955● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
708 2.94 STM708SM6Eá 928-2963● 88.00 70.00 61.00 56.00 – –
708 3.08 STM708TM6E 928-2971● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
813 4.63 STM813LM6E 928-3048● 88.00 70.00 61.00 53.00 – –
817 4.63 STM817LM6E 928-3056● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
817 4.38 STM817MM6E 928-3064● 140.00 112.00 98.00 84.00 – –
818 4.63 STM818LM6E 928-3072● 117.00 94.00 82.00 70.00 – –
818 4.38 STM818MM6E 928-3080● 117.00 94.00 82.00 70.00 – –
819 4.38 STM819MM6E 928-3099● 129.00 103.00 90.00 82.00 – –
STM Supervisor & Reset Circuits
Fetaures:
Ì Precision single power voltage monitor with EEPROM
Ì Six factory settable reset thresholds